EZ(EMA 3AMYACTEMN RIVIT RIV912

M4ax4 nut

___'__"____—__'1

14

40

. 39

38 37 | 42a

ey

i!' i1l

Komnaxna AMPUBET Ten +7(495)135 4201
000 “AN-PUBET" Ten:  +7916 9226789

n www.irivet.ru Mouta order@irivet.ru
(N N




CXEMA 3AMYACTEW RIVIT RIVO12

REF. | PART NUMBER QrY | DESCRIPTION REF. | PART NUMBER QrY | DESCRIPTION
1 3542500 1 HANDLE CASING 23 4175300 2 SCREW
2 3540700 1 ENGINE UNIT 24 41761 1 BOTTOM
3 3539900 1 OUTER CONE 25 4175600 1 AIR HOSES KIT WITH O-RING 6 PIECES
4 4172400 1 TOOTHED BLOCKING RING NUT M3-M10 26 4175500 1 ROTATING PIN + SKIMMER
5 4174200 1 QUICK KIT WITH SPRING 26b 3097900 1 SKIMMER WASHER
6 4277200 1 RING NUT (LOCK NUT) 27 4175400 1 OIL PISTON
7 4174300 1 GASKET KIT + SEEGER 4 PIECES 28 4175700 1 OIL CAP KIT WITH O-RING
8 4174400 1 SCREW + WASHER 29 4175800 1 ENGINE PROTECTION KIT 11 PIECES
9 4176500 1 ENGINE CASING 30 4175900 1 WASHER KIT 3 PIECES
10 4174500 1 TRIGGER KIT 5 PIECES 31 4176000 1 COMPLETE STEM GUIDE KIT 4 PIECES
11 4174600 1 KIT WITH O-RINGS 6 PIECES 32 3542900 1 AIR CONNECTION THREAD

1/8" + 1/4" GAS + ALUMINUM WASHER

12 2542200 1 ROD 33 4176200 1 PNEUMATIC PISTON KIT WITH

O-RING 6 PIECES

13 4175000 1 O-RING KIT 4 PIECES 34 4176300 1 O-RING KIT 4 PIECES

14 3094100 1 SPRING 35 3543700 2 SCREW

15 4174700 1 SPACER 36 4176400 1 NUTS - WASHERS - O-RING KIT 8 PIECES

16 4174800 1 SPRING 37 3543400 1 CAP WITH O-RING

17 3096400 1 SCREW 38 3543100 1 PNEUMATIC CASING

18 4174900 1 STROKE TOP 39 3543200 1 RUBBER BASE

19 3545600 4 SCREW 40 3543000 1 TRACTION PIPE

20 3096900 1 BALL 41 4191300 1 O-RING KIT 4 PIECES

21 4175100 1 O-RING DISPENSER KIT 9 PIECES 42 4176600 1 BAFFLE KIT 5 PIECES (WITH SPRING)

22 4175200 1 DISTRIBUTOR 43 4176700 1 VALUE UNIT WITH O-RING 7 PIECES
44 4277300 1 SAFETY RING

You can order separately:
e Deflector ref. 42a (part number 3544000) belonging to kit ref. 42 (part number 4291600).

Komnaxna AMPUBET Ten +7(495)135 4201
I 000 “AN-PUBET" Ten:  +7916 9226789

www.irivet.ru Mouta order@irivet.ru
T\




CXEMA 3AMYACTEW RIVIT RIVO12

QUICK KIT COMPLETE WITH SPRING

W

QUICK KIT COMPLETE WITH SPRING WITHOUT TOOTHED RING NUT

WY -

TOOTHED RING NUT ASSEMBLED ON THE TOOL

SPECIAL TOOTHED RING NUT FOR SOCKET CAP SCREW M8
NO NEED FOR REDUCTION (PART NUMBER 3472600) (OPTIONAL)

A
Hole 0 8 4
v
REF. PART NUMBER aQTty DESCRIPTION

1 4174200 1 QUICK KIT COMPLETE WITH SPRING
2 4176900 1 QUICK KIT WITH SPRING AND WITHOUT TOOTHED RING NUT
3 4172400 1 TOOTHED RING NUT M3 - M10
4 4280300 1 SPECIAL TOOTHED RING NUT, HOLE & 8

Komnaxna AMPUBET Ten +7(495)135 4201

000 “AN-PUBET” Ten:  +7916 922 6789

www.irivet.ru Mouta order@irivet.ru




CXEMA 3AMYACTEW RIVIT RIVO12

MOTOR UNIT SPARE PARTS (KIT 2)
Part number 3540700.

I lll \ Il'n | /
1514 13 12 11 10 9

REF. | PART NUMBER | QTY | DESCRIPTION REF. | PART NUMBER | QTY | DESCRIPTION
1 3240500 1 PLANET WHEEL HOLDEH 9 3327300 1 BEARING
2 3238400 3 PLANET WHEEL 10 3327400 1 REAR PLATE
3 3326800 1 SPACER 11 3523400 1 ROTOR
4 3326900 1 FRONT PLATE 12 3327500 1 BEARING
5 3327000 1 STATOR 13 3327600 1 CROWN WHEEL
6 3327100 5 FIN 14 3327700 1 BEARING
7 3327200 1 ROLLER 15 3327800 1 SNAP RING

NOTE: When placing an order, always reference the part number and the description.

RUBBER PROTECTION FOR RIV912 ENGINE
Part number 4091400.

Rubber protection must ~ Adjust the stroke of the tool. If Reassemble the
be removed before tool necessary, lock the button after  rubber protection.
adjustment. adjustment using the M4 x 4 nut

with the 2 mm allen key.

ORDERING SPARE PARTS

Only local authorized dealers are allowed to repair the tool. ®

Komnaxna AMPUBET Ten +7(495)135 4201
I 000 “AN-PUBET" Ten:  +7916 9226789

www.irivet.ru Mouta order@irivet.ru
T\




